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Meet us at Domotex Turkey 2022

Domotex Turkey 2022 is the venture where carpet manufacturers from Turkey, Middle East, Central and Southeast Asia will 

present their latest products to the carpet world. The exhibition will be open for visitors between May, 14th and 17th at 

Gaziantep, Turkey.

ZIMMER AUSTRIA Digital Printing Systems, the world leading process developer and manufacturer for digital carpet printing 

and processing machinery Made in Austria will be available for personal discussions during this event.  

Please contact Mr. Thomas Kloebl, our Sales Director for Digital Carpet Printing, in advance or during the event for an 

appointment. He will be present at site, together with our Sales Manager Mr. Mario Calis and with our domestic support for 

Turkey, Iran and Uzbekistan. Our team will be pleased to meet you for discussions about any potential digital printing project or 

coating project you may have.

 

Contact details:

Mr. Thomas Kloebl, Sales Director Carpet

Mobile:     +43 664 5486 883

t.kloebl@zimmer-austria.com

Mr. Mario Calis, Sales Manager – Digital Printing

Mobile:     +43 676 8394 63196

m.calis@zimmer-austria.com

Domestic support Turkey:

Mr. Erdem Erner, Sales Manager, Mengenli Mumessillik Tekstil VE TIC. Ltd. Sti
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Mobile:     +90 532 476 2598

erdem@mengenli.biz

Mr. Alkim Sar, Technical Sales

Mobile:     +90 536 275 8554

a.sar@zimmer-austria.com

Domestic support Iran:

Mr. Kambiz Meghrazi

Mobile:     +90 533 145 1375

k.meghrazi@digistco.com

Domestic support Uzbekistan:

Mrs. Anna Tsoy, Director, Textile Technologies & Services LLC (TTS)

Mobile:     +998 909 070 020

anna.tsoy@uz-tts.com

Follow us on LinkedIn
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